
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 06760395 ] 

CONCEPT WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED 

L 
Brendan Doyle 
The Gatehouse Melrose Hall 
Cypress Drive 

St Mellons 

Cardiff CF3 0OEG 
South Wales 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named com; attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

05 April 2012 

Signed 
Brendan Doyle 

/~ 7 

Dated 10 April 2012 
Doyle Davies 

The Gatehouse Melrose Hall Cypress Drive St Mellons, Cardiff CF3 0EG , South Wales 

Ref BD\MH\INS\CVL\Concept-Wealth 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

> 
4 
f=) 

z 

a "A16LAD6Z* 
= ic 41/04/2012 #402 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CONCEPT WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED 

on the Sth day of Apni 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I, Pauline Thomas (nee Turner), 

of 2 Plas St Pol De Leon, Penarth Marina, PENARTH CF64 1TR 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs marked pages A, Al and B are 
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 05 April 2012 (being a date not more than 14 

days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried 
on business as Insurance and Pension products 

Signature(s) 4AM so 

Name in BLOCK LETTERS Pavia Thomas, 

Date 5 aPaw Aoiew 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge . 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 10,500 10,500 

Goodwill 2,500 2,500 

Available to preferential creditors 13,000 13,000 

Signature IHeatou.a & Date 5--Qeln 



Al ~- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estumated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilines 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floatmg charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Banks/Institutions 
Department of Employment 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

uegIOUE[D JO 
yepuc | “Supping 

jeyded 
SIOMOTOS 

MET 
[ede 
powuiry 

000 
00 

000°% 
ASS 

OLD 
Avg Jipsep 

s Aueduios 
